Town of East Gwillimbury General Fees Schedule E to By-law 2015-078, indexed to January 1, 2021

	Service Provided	Fee	Unit of Measure
1	Revisions to Application	\$1,127	Per revision
	(This fee is required should revisions be made whereby re- circulation is required. The fee must accompany the request for revision)		
2	Additional Open House or Public Meetings Required by Council or Staff	\$1,774	Per additional meeting
3	Special Studies/Peer Reviews/Consultant Cost if required will be paid by the applicant		
	(In the event that additional costs are incurred by the Town for supplementary consultant costs, special studies necessitated by, or the peer review of studies in support of an application, the said additional costs shall be paid by the applicant in the manner and amount to be determined by the Town)		
Miscellaneous Fees			
4	Publications		
	(Individual copies of Official Plan, Community Plans, Zoning By- law, etc.)	\$67.60	Each
5	Status Charts and Maps	\$22.50	Each
6	Zoning Confirmation Letters	\$62.00	Each
7	Photocopies:		
	Per Page	\$0.70	Per page
	Large Scale Per Page	\$9.00	Per page
8	GIS Maps:		
	Small Black and White (up to 11" x 17")	\$7.90	Per map
	Small Colour (up to 11" x 17")	\$20.30	Per map
	Large Black and White (up to 36" x 50")	\$12.40	Per map
	Large Colour (up to 36" x 50")	\$46.20	Per map